Features
Specifications
Front View Side View Rear View
E306L-DE6 3U EATX Rugged Rackmount 6x3.5"
Trayless Hotswap Chassis
• 1.2mm Steel Body Chassis
• Supports E-ATX Motherboard
• 80mm x4 and 60mm x2 Cooling Fans

Optional Accessories
Category Model
Ordering Information
Model Description
Compatible Power
PSU Model Description
E306L-DE6
IS-2U35PD8 IS 2U 80PLUS 350WE306L-DE6BK E306L-DE6 with Black HDD Handle
Sliding Rail Kit TC-RAIL Series Sliding Rail Kit
IS-2U46PD8 IS 2U 80PLUS 460WE306L-DE6BL E306L-DE6 with Blue HDD Handle
E306L-DE6RD E306L-DE6 with Red HDD Handle
E306L-DE6SL E306L-DE6 with Silver HDD Handle
E306L-DE6WB E306L-DE6 with Wood Look HDD Handle